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Richland Operations Office

Sally A. Sieracki
Small Business Program Manager
E-mail:  sally.sieracki@rl.doe.gov

Web Site:  www.hanford.gov/rl

Office of River Protection

Susan C. Johnson
Small Business Program Manager
E-mail:  Susan_C_Johnson@orp.doe.gov

Web Site:  www.hanford.gov/orp

Jan Sullivan
Small Business Program Manager
E-mail:  Jan_L_Sullivan@rl.gov

Web Site: www.plateauremediation.hanford.gov

Keisha Garcia
Small Business Program 

Manager
E-mail: Small_Business_Advocate@rl.gov

Web Site: http://www.hanford.gov/pmm

OFFICE OF SCIENCE

Wendy E. Renz
Small Business Program 

Manager
E-mail: werenz@bechtel.com

Web Site: https://bni.bechtel.com/projects/wtp 

Melissa Garrard
Small Business Program 

Manager
E-mail: Melissa_Garrard@rl.gov

Web Site: www.hanford.gov/chmpmm

Kerry Bass
Small Business 

Program Manager
E-mail: smallbusiness@pnl.gov

Web Site:  http://www.pnl.gov/contracts

Tracy 

Reavis
Small Business Program Manager
E-mail: Tracy_Y_Reavis@rl.gov

Web Site: www.atlintl.com/

Linda Bell
Small Business Program Manager
E-mail: Linda_L_Bell@rl.gov

Web Site:  www.hanford.gov/amh

Jason Sperling
Small Business Program Manager
E-mail: jbsperli@wch-rcc.com

Web Site: www.washingtonclosure.com

Shelly Ohman
Small Business Program 

Manager
E-mail: Michelle.L.Ohman@jci.com

Web Site:  www.johnsoncontrols.com


